

LA MON
COUNTRY CLUB
★ ★ ★ ★
FITNESS FAMILY FUN

Memberships

Price List

Individual

Monthly

£55

Annual

£605

Joining Fee

£35

Joint

2 adults

Monthly

£94

Annual

£1029

Joining Fee

£60

Family

2 adults & 2 kids

Monthly

£124

Annual

£1365

Joining Fee

£60

Extra Child (6-15)

Monthly

£18

Annual

£198

Day Passes

Adult - £14

Child - £8 (*Under 6s - Free*)

HAPPY HOUR

£8 Per Adult on Weekdays
12pm-2pm only!

**Contact
Us to
Sign Up!**



028 9044 9504



countryclub@lamon.co.uk



www.lamon.co.uk